TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR FIRST TEAM FIXTURES 2019-2020 An n ex 3 0

Sun 21 July A Juventus - International Champions Cup 7.30pm
Thur 25 July A Manchester United - International Champicns Cup 7.30pm
Tue 30 July A Real Madrid - Audi Cup 6.00pm
Wed 31 July A Opposition TBC - Audi Cup 6.00pm/8.30pm
Sun 4 Aug H FC Internazionale Milano - International Champions Cup 3.00pm
Sat 10 Aug H Aston Villa 5.30pm Live on Sky Sports
Sat 17 Aug A Manchester City 5.30pm Live on Sky Sports
Sun 25 Aug H Newcastle United 4.30pm Live on Sky Sports
Sun 1 Sep A Arsenal 4.30pm Live on Sky Sports
Sat 14 Sep H Crystal Palace 3.00pm
Wed 18 Sep TBC UEFA Champions League MD1

Sat 21 Sep A Leicester City 12.30pm Live on BT Sport
Wed 25 Sep T8c Carabao Cup Round 3

Sat 28 Sep H Southampton 3.00pm
Wed 2 Get r8c UEFA Champions League MD2

Sat 5 Oct A Brighton & Hove Albicn 3.00pm
Sat 19 Oct H Watford 3.00pm
Wed 23 QOct TBC UEFA Champions League MD3

Sat 26 Oct A Liverpool 3.00pm
Wed 30 Oct TBC Carabao Cup Round 4

Sat 2 Nov A Everton 3.00pm
Wed & Nov TBC UEFA Champions League MD4

Sat 9 Nov H Sheffield United 3.00pm
Sat 23 Nov A West Ham United 3.09pm
Wed 27 Nov T8C UEFA Champions League MD5

Sat 30 Nov H AFC Bournemouth 3.00pm
Tue 3 Dec A Manchester United 8.00pm
Sat 7 Dec H Burnley 3.00pm
Wed 11 Dec TBC UEFA Champions League MD6

Sat 14 Dec A Woelverhampton Wanderers 3.00pm
Wed 18 Dec T8C Carabao Cup Round 5

Sat 21 Dec H Chelsea 3.00pm
Thu 26 Dec H Erighion & Hove Albion 3.00pm
Sat 28 Dec A Norwich City 3.00pm
Wed 1 Jan A Southampton 3.00pm
Sat 4 Jan TBC Emirates FA Cup Round 3

Wed & Jan TBC Carabao Cup SF (1)

Sat 11 Jan H Liverpool 3.00pm
Wed 15 Jan T8C Emirates FA Cup Round 3R

Sat 18 fan A Watford 3.00pm
Wed 22 Jan H Norwich City 7.45pm
Saf 25 Jan T8C Emirates FA Cup Round 4

Wed 29 Jan 8C Carabao Cup SF (2)

Sat 1Feb H Manchester City 3.00pm
Wed 5 Feb TBC Emirates FA Cup Round 4R

Sat 8 Feb* A Aston Villa* 3.00pm
Wed 19 Feb 8C UEFA Champions League Round of 16 (1)

Sat 22 Feb A Chelsea 3.00pm
Wed 26 Feb 8C UEFA Champions League Round of 16 (1)

Sat 29 Feb H Wolverhampton Wanderers 3.00pm
Sun 1 Mar Neutral Carabao Cup Final {Wembley)

Wed 4 Mar TBC Emirates FA Cup Round 5

Sat 7 Mar A Burniey 3.00pm
Wed 11 Mar TBC UEFA Champions League Round of 16 (2)

Sat 14 Mar H Manchester United 3.00pm
Wed 18 Mar TBC LEFA Champions League Round of 16 (2)

Sat 21 Mar H West Ham United / Emirates FA Cup QF 3.00pm
Sat 4 Apr A Sheffield United 3.60pm
Wed 8 Apr TBC UEFA Champions League QF (1}

Sat 11 Apr H Everton 3.00pm
Wed 15 Apr TBC UEFA Champions League QF (2}

Sat 18 Apr A AFC Bournemouth / Emirates FA Cup SF 3.00pm
Sat 25 Apr H Arsenal 3.00pm
Wed 29 Apr 8C UEFA Champions League SF (1)

Sat 2 May A Newcastle United 3.00pm
Wed 6 May BC UEFA Champions League SF (2)

Sat 9 May H Leicester City 3.00pm
Sun 17 May A Crystal Palace 3.00pm

Sat 23 May Neufral  Emirates FA Cup Final (Wembley)
Sat 30 May Nautral UEFA Champions League Finai

*Match to be played on weekend of 8th or 15th February {to be advised during February broadcast selection process)
All kick-off times are local. The dates and times for these fixtures, inciuding TV matches, are subject to change.
The dates for UEFA matches & cup rounds are for guidance only - matches may take place on a different date to that given.
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